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Brevet Recurve Viseur

Nom Club
BOCART Marie FAC
WALRAVENS Gauthier FAC
TENRET Bastien BEA
CAUDERLIER Noémie BEA

Compound Brevet Benj

Les Francs Archers de Chimay

Tilr interieur 18 m elu

N° Ligue Catégorie

312008
312015
303005

303
amin

Nom Club
COREMANS Aurélien ABA
Recurve Brevet Benjam

N° Ligue Catégorie

255075
in

Nom Club
GHEYSSENS Loic ABA
LEDOUX Louis FAC
Recurve Brevet Cadet

Nom Club
DUBOIS Martin FAC
LEFEVRE Stéphanie ABA
DELMOTTE Alexandre LEF

Recurve Brevet Senior

Nom Club
CHASSAGNE Kevin ABT
DE MOL Christian ABT
DURIEUX Catherine ECA
COREMANS Benoit ABA
Recurve Dame Cadet

Nom Club
LETE Laura ACB
GOBILLON Lindsay ECA
Recurve Dame Junior

Nom Club
MABILLE Audrey LIE
Recurve Dame 1

Nom Club
SMET Claude FAC
Recurve Dame 2

Nom Club
THIROT Wivine ABA
HANON Pascale ABT
DAIX Magali ECA
DELAERE Catherine BEA
Recurve Dame Master

Nom Club
VANDEN BOGAERT Ch: CAB
JACQUES Christine CAT
PAULUS Dominique CEN
JACQUIEZ M-Claude BEA

N° Ligue Catégorie

255062
312025

N° Ligue Catégorie

312
255008
320020

N° Ligue Catégorie

313012
313009
319004
255071

N° Ligue Catégorie

315007
319042

N° Ligue Catégorie

403104

N° Ligue Catégorie

312011

N° Ligue Catégorie

255022
313001
319041
303007

N° Ligue Catégorie

705001
304001

306004
303008

Recurve Homme Benjamin

N° Ligue Catégorie

N° Ligue Catégorie

N° Ligue Catégorie

N° Ligue Catégorie

Nom Club
VROMAN Anthoine CAB 705009
Recurve Homme Cadet

Nom Club
BATTISTINI Jér6me ADS 411017
DESCHUYTENEER Char LAB 309012
VIRGO Quentin FAC 312021
DEVOUGE Robin LAB 309026
PIZZINATO Jonathan LEF 320023
WARISSE Théo FAC 312022
Recurve Homme Junior

Nom Club
WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 301030
Recurve Homme 1

Nom Club
BROSSET Xavier LIE 403084
BURGER Ludwig FAC 312010
BORGNIET J-Francois FAC 312
PETRISOT Guillaume FAC 312049

Recurve Homme 2
Nom Club

N° Ligue Catégorie

BRV
BRV
BRV
BRV

CBB

RBB
RBB

RBC
RBC
RBC

RBS1
RBS2
RBS
RBS

RDC
RDC

RDJ

RD1

RD2
RD2

RD2
RD2

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

RHB

RHC
RHC

RHC
RHC

RHC
RHC

RHJ

RH1
RH1
RH1

RH1

Blason
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm

Blason
80cm

Blason
80cm
80cm

Blason
60cm
60cm
60cm

Blason
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm

Blason
40cm
40cm

Blason
40cm

Blason
40cm

Blason
40cm
40cm

40cm
40cm

Blason
40cm

TRI
40cm
40cm

Blason
60cm

Blason
40cm

40cm

40cm
40cm

TRI
40cm

Blason
TRI

Blason
TRI
40cm

40cm
40cm

Blason
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Total S1&S2

523
497
468
422

Total S1&S2

508

Total S1&S2

380
343

Total S1&S2

354
348
295

Total S1&S2
525
467
462
446

Total S1&S2
507
435

Total S1&S2
406

Total S1&S2
428

Total S1&S2
411
396

374
297

Total S1&S2
477

476
473
225

Total S1&S2
451

Total S1&S52
512

509

422
363

353
336

Total S1&S2
541

Total S1&S2

509
474

469
389

Total S1&S2

Total "10"

13
10
4
4

Total "10"

14

Total "10"

5
4

Total "10"

4
2
1

Total "10"

13
5
7
6

Total "10"

14
4

Total "10"

4

Total "10"

7

Total "10"

5

2
2
2

Total "10"

12
12
7
0

Total "10"

3

Total "10"

9
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Total "10"

22

Total "10"

15
9

5
5

Total "10"

Total "9"
24
22
18
8

Total "9"
17

Total "9"
7
5

Total "9"
5
2
5

Total "9"
25
16
8
13

Total "9"
19
13

Total "9"
13

Total "9"
9

Total "9"
8
11

Total "9"
15

21
16
3

Total "9"
16

Total "9"
23
24

9
14

8
6

Total "9"
19

Total "9"
21
17

15
7

Total "9"
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Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

Cl.

a
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4A
10A
11B

9B

5A
12A
12C

14B
14C

16C

309003
319017
304007
403003
411050
706010
312005

255021
306030

N° Ligue Catégorie

403064
309015
316006
306064
314002
312023
319058
303004

N° Ligue Catégorie

312002

303002
308030

DELTOUR Gérald LAB
SALLENDRE Benoit ECA
COTTENS David CAT
MABILLE Georges LIE
BERCK Frédéric ADS
ADAM Jean-Lou BTS
NICOLAS Jean-Denis FAC
STRUBBE Benny ABA
SLOOVEN Philippe CEN
Recurve Homme Master
Nom Club
LEJOLY Daniel LIE
DEMONT Eric LAB
ANDRE Lucas CscC
DEGRAVE Philippe CEN
DECUYPER Jean SAG
DE LAMPER J.-Marie FAC
COLAMEO Camillo ECA
GREMEZ Michel BEA
Recurve Homme Vétéran
Nom Club
GESSA Stéfano FAC
DEMEURE Frédéric FR
HENNEBERT Claude BEA
COTTENS Francis RCM
PETRONS Joél ABA

255077

Compound Dame Benjamin

Nom Club

BORREMANS Charline ACF
Compound Dame 1

Nom Club
DEPIEDS Anais LEF
Compound Dame 2

Nom Club
HULIN Francoise LEF

VANZEVEREN Barbara RCM
JOSPIN Sabine ANT

N° Ligue Catégorie

610045

N° Ligue Catégorie

320015

N° Ligue Catégorie

320002
308048

301013

Compound Dame Master

Nom Club
DELMOTTE Joelle LEF

N° Ligue Catégorie

320018

Compound Dame Vétéran

Nom Club
DROPSY Annie BEA

N° Ligue Catégorie

303016

Compound Homme Benjamin

Nom Club
RABET Florentin LAB
FRAIPONT Julien ACF

N° Ligue Catégorie

309012
610005

Compound Homme Cadet

N° Ligue Catégorie

312019
306055

N° Ligue Catégorie

320012

N° Ligue Catégorie

312
706008
320006

N° Ligue Catégorie

319005
309008
319024

Nom Club
SCARCERIAUX Baptiste FAC
HENRY Arnaud CEN
Compound Homme Junior

Nom Club
EVLARD Marc LEF
Compound Homme 1

Nom Club
LEROY Nikola FAC
BINARD Andrew BTS
DELVIGNE Silviu LEF
Compound Homme 2

Nom Club
DE RYCKERE Eric ECA
DEVAUX Olivier LAB
MARCEL Eddy ECA
LAMEIR Didier ANT

THOMASSIN Charles ACB
VAN TRICHTVELDT Den ECA

BORREMANS Eric ACF
D'HONT Jean-Pol ECA

FRAIPONT Philippe ACF

301021
315009
319053

610002
319009

610018

RH2

RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2

RH2
RH2

RHM

RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM

RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV

CDB

CD1

CD2
CD2

CD2

CDM

CDbV

CHB
CHB

CHC
CHC

CHJ

CH1
CH1
CH1

CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2

CH2
CH2

CH2

TRI

TRI
40cm
TRI
40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm

40cm

Blason
40cm

40cm
40cm
40cm
TRI
40cm
40cm
40cm

Blason

40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm

Blason
60cm

Blason
40cm

Blason
TRI
TRI

TRI

Blason
TRI

Blason

40cm

Blason
60cm
60cm

Blason
TRI
TRI

Blason
TRI

Blason
TRI
40cm
TRI

Blason
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI

TRI
TRI

40cm

252
265
250
257
244
237
236

214
187

18mS1
276
253
248
245
233
226
128
108

232
224

279
280

276
272

275
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9
16
10

9
15

9
17

9
11

11
16
15
21
16

22
14

21

270

262
254

255
240

217
221

270

274
273

276
279

274

10
10
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9
17

9
16

9
17

o
12
16
17
18
21
23

22
19

15

522
517
512
511
499
492
476

431
408

Total S1&S2

558
513
501
500
486
463
322
193

Total S1&S2

524
494
475
465
443

Total S1&S2

519

Total S1&S2

508

Total S1&S2

534
532
526

Total S1&S2

478

Total S1&S2

418

Total S1&S2

562
549

Total S1&S2

550
531

Total S1&S2

543

Total S1&S2

544
533
508

Total S1&S2

579
573
565
555
553
553

552
551

549

22

20
16

10
11

Total "10"

28
14
14
10
10
2
4
1

Total "10"

12

17

12
7
5

Total "10"

9

Total "10"

5

Total "10"

12
8
11

Total "10"

5

Total "10"

2

Total "10"

24
14

Total "10"

20
11

Total "10"

13

Total "10"

12
8
8

Total "10"

39
33
26
22
16
17

14
20

17

19

19
19
28
17
13
18

10
10

Total "9"
22

23
14
20
16
21
7
2

Total "9"
28
19
12
15
12

Total "9"
32

Total "9"
33

Total "9"
36
44
30

Total "9"
28

Total "9"
21

Total "9"
35
41

Total "9"
34
35

Total "9"
39

Total "9"
40
38
32

Total "9"
21
27
33
33
42
39

44
33

36
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DELVIGNE Dominique ~ LEF 320007  CH2
FRANCOTTE Vincent BEA 303014 CH2
Compound Homme Master

Nom Club N°Ligue Catégorie
GAHIDE Yves RCM 308020 CHM
LEJEUNE Paul LFE 302001 CHM
TABURY Henri ACF 610046 CHM
TOURNAY Jacques BEA 303015 CHM
Compound Homme Veteran

Nom Club N°Ligue Catégorie
MEES Bernard ACB 315042 CHV
DE MAERE Pierre CAU 207061 CHV
SEMMELING Jean CAU 207033 CHV

LAVAND'HOMME Willy BEA 303001 CHV
DETIENNE Jean-Claude CEN 306001 CHV
THIRY Claude BEA 303018 CHV
Nu Recurve Sénior

Nom Club N°Ligue Catégorie
VROMAN Christophe CAB 705042 NRS
Nu Recurve Master

Nom Club N°Ligue Catégorie
VANDENBERGHE Danie CAB 705034 NRM
COULON Christian CAB 705012 NRV
GRIFASI Frangois CAB 705052 NRM
BROUCKAERT Jean CAB 705033 NRM
Nu Compound Sénior (NPS)

Nom Club N°Ligue Catégorie

GODERIS Willy CEN 306005 NPS

TRI
TRI

Blason
TRI
TRI

TRI
40cm

Blason
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI
TRI

Blason
60cm

Blason
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm

Blason
60cm

267

260

264
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18

o

9
16
12

9
12

"10"

14

&

20
16
15

&

20
19
17
14
15
14

9
8

12
5
7
7

9
5

531
143

Total S1&S2 Total "10"

558
540

535
520

Total S1&S2 Total "10"

552
531
528
511
489
487

Total S1&S2 Total "10"

494

Total S1&S2 Total "10"

534
514
448
409

Total S1&S2 Total "10"

508

12

19

12

12
7

15
10
10
8
8
11

11

15
15
6
4

15

32

Total "9"
40
38

39
33

Total "9"
42
35
41
29
28
21

Total "9"
16

Total "9"
28
17
14
9

Total "9"
17



